High-Speed Face Milling Cutter 45’г:1 »/1ч;пГ>
45°
4̂ ^
Ж All inserts are floating price.
Contact us before ordering from F1-F49
« Material : SNCM439
•  Hardness : HRC42
•  Accuracy : 0.03 mm
ORDER NO. D D1 d 0  IN C H  d 0  METRIC H BLADE WEIGHT(kg) INSERT FIXING
UNIT WRENCH CODE NO.
HCB-50 50 60
-
45 4 0.53 S E K T 1 20 4 S C R -S E 5 T20 6 0 0 1 -1 7 0 M
22
HCB-63 63 75 25 .4 50 5 0.83 S E K T 1 20 4 S C R -S E 5 T20 6 0 0 1 -1 7 1 I
27 6 0 0 1 -1 7 1 M
HCB-80 80 96
25 .4
55 6 1.24 S E K T 1 20 4 S C R -S E 5 T20
6 0 0 1 -1 7 2 I
27 6 0 0 1 -1 7 2 M
HCB-100 100 116 31 .75 55 6 1.83 S E K T 1 20 4 S C R -S E 5 T20 6 0 0 1 -1 7 3 I
32 6 0 0 1 -1 7 3 M
HCB-125 125 141
38.1
60 8 3.09 S E K T 1 20 4 S C R -S E 5 T20
6 0 0 1 -1 7 4 I
40 6 0 0 1 -1 7 4 M
HCB-150 150 158
50.8
60 10 4.06 S E K T 1 20 4 S C R -S E 5 T20
6 0 0 1 -1 7 5 I
40 6 0 0 1 -1 7 5 M
HCB-200 200 212
47 .62 5
60 12 7.68 S E K T 1 20 4 S C R -S E 5 T20
6 0 0 1 -1 7 6 I
60 6 0 0 1 -1 7 6 M
45°
High-Speed Face Milling Cutter 45
ZINC COATED
Material : SNCM439
Hardness : HRC42
Accuracy :0.03mm
ORDER NO. D D1 (10 IN C H  d 0  METRIC H BLADE WEIGHT(kg)MCHRIC INSERT FIXING
UNIT WRENCH CODE NO.
HCN-63 63 175
25 .4
50 5 0.87 S E M T 1 3 T 3 S C R -S E 4 T 15
6 0 0 1 -1 9 0 I
22 6 0 0 1 -1 9 0 M
HCN-80 80 96 25 .4 55 6 1.24 S E M T 1 3 T 3 S C R -S E 4 T 15 6 0 0 1 -1 9 1 I
27 6 0 0 1 -1 9 1 M
HCN-100 100 116
31 .75
55 6 1.83 S E M T 1 3 T 3 S C R -S E 4 T 15
6 0 0 1 -1 9 2 I
32 6 0 0 1 -1 9 2 M
HCN-125 125 141
38.1
60 8 S E M T 1 3 T 3 S C R -S E 4 T 15
6 0 0 1 -1 9 3 I
40 6 0 0 1 -1 9 3 M
HCN-150 160 158 50.8 60 10 3.82 S E M T 1 3 T 3 S C R -S E 4 T 15 6 0 0 1 -1 9 4 I
40 6 0 0 1 -1 9 4 M
HCN-200 200 212
47 .62 5
60 12 7.88 S E M T 1 3 T 3 S C R -S E 4 T 15
6 0 0 1 -1 9 5 I
60 6 0 0 1 -1 9 5 M
High-Speed Face Milling Cutter
•  Material : SNCM439
•  Hardness : HRC42
•  Accuracy : 0.03 mm
ORDER NO. D d 0  INCH
d 0  METRIC H BLADE WEIGHT(kg) INSERT FIXING
UNIT WRENCH CODE NO.
FMC-50 50
25 .4
40 4 0.34 A P M T 1 6 0 4 S C R -C A P 4 T 15
6 0 0 1 -2 0 0 I
22 6 0 0 1 -2 0 0 M
FMC-63 63
25 .4
40 5 0.57 A P M T 1 6 0 4 S C R -C A P 4 T 15
6 0 0 1 -2 0 1 I
22 6 0 0 1 -2 0 1 M
FMC-80 80
25 .4
50 6 1.15 A P M T 1 6 0 4 S C R -C A P 4 T 15
6 0 0 1 -2 0 2 I
27 6 0 0 1 -2 0 2 M
FMC-100 100
31 .75
50 7 1.83 A P M T 1 6 0 4 S C R -C A P 4 T 15
6 0 0 1 -2 0 3 I
32 6 0 0 1 -2 0 3 M
FMC-125 125
38.1
50 8 2 .99 A P M T 1 6 0 4 S C R -C A P 4 T 15
6 0 0 1 -2 0 4 I
40 6 0 0 1 -2 0 4 M
FMC-160 160 38.1 50 10 5.07 A P M T 1 6 0 4 S C R -C A P 4 T 15 6 0 0 1 -2 0 5 I
40 6 0 0 1 -2 0 5 M
CUTTING TOOL F4
M
IL
LI
N
G
 C
U
TT
ER